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List of Qualified Candidates appeared in Written Examination For the Post of Junior Typist
of Recruitment - 2017 of Mayurbhanj Judgeship

the Applicant

Category 1 Un-Reserved

1

10

1

12

13

Arpita Mohapatra

D/o Manoranjan Mohapatra
Ipsita Kar

D/o Mahendra Kar

Manisha Pusty

D/o Chittaranjan Pusty

Mitali Pradhan

D/o Jagannath Pradhan
‘Namita Behera

D/O Karunakar Behera
Pritirekha Prusty

D/o Birakishore Prusty
Rashmirekha Bhuyan

D/o Nilakantha Bhuyan
Rojalin Nayak

D/o Manoranjan Nayak

Saroj Kumar Mohapatra

'S/0 Pramod Kumar Mohapatra
Saswat Mishra

D/o Sukanta Mishra
Shradhanjali Mishta

D/o Shasibhusan Mishra
Subrat Kumar Bardhan

'5/0 Surendra Kumar Bardhan
Sumarani Sahoo

W/o Lt. Kamal Lochan Nandi

Category : SEBC

1

4

Ashok Kumar Parida

S/o Satyapriya Parida
Jitendra Kumar Sahoo

S/o Bipin Bihari Sahoo
Pravau Mallick

D/o Kabi Chandra Mallick
Subhrasimanta Das

S/ Sasanka Sekhar Das

Category 1 $C

Jyoti Ranjan Bhoi
S/o Basanta Kumar Bhoi

Category s 3T

1

Lalit Kumar Hembram
S/o Tushar Kant Hembram

Mayurbhanj Judgeship

Name, Father/ Husband's Name of

Date of Birth

23-003-94

10-07-95

31-05-97

04-06-93

12-10-94

15-06-93

28-04-95

05-06-95

25-06-89

15-01-94

10-03-96

09-02-89

04-05-91

15-06-90

28-07-89

13-12-94

05-06-91

15-06-82

05-07-82

Category

GEN

GEN

GEN

sEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC
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Gender

Female

Fernale

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Roll Number

T6578UF17325
T4477TUF17338
T4641UF17346
T4673UF17347
T3992UF17349
T3780UF17352
T5959UF17358
T5917UF17361
T5978UM17365
T4340UF17366
T5894UF17368
T3985UM17372

T4918UF17375

T4478BM17383
"5943BM 17386
'3954BF17392

T3991BM17400
T5985CM17406

T5937TM17434

Civil Courts, Baripada

Recriitment-20017



Sl. No.

List of Qualified Candidates in Written Examination For the Post of Junior Clerk-cum-Copyist
of Recruitment - 2017 of Mayurbhanj Judgeship

Name, Father/ Husband's Name of

the Applicant

Category 1 Un-Reserved

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Amarnath Patra

S/o Tapas Kumar Patra
Amit Kumar Mohanta

S/o Kunja Bihari Mohanta
Amrit Kumar Mahakud

S/o Akhay Mahakud

Ashok Kumar Mohanta

S/o Pradeep Kumar Mohanta
Girija Shankar Mishra

S/o Sarbeswar Mishra
Kirtiraj Swain

S/o Shaktipada Swain
Nitesh Kumar Ram

S/o Arjun Ram

Nitish Kumar Ghose

S/o0 Ramesh Chandra Ghose

Prasanjit Pati

S/o Mihir Kumar Pati

Sarbeswar Mohanta
S/o Manoranjan Mohanta

Shovan Mohapatra

S/o Paresh Chandra Mohapatra

Sujit Kumar Mandal

_S/o Ugrasen Mandal

Ankita Nayak

D/o Amarendra Nath Nayak
Dipti Rant Santra

W/o Pankaj Kumar Sen
Ipsita Sahu

D/ o Binod Bihari Sahu
Madhusmita Kamila
D/o Srikanta Kamila
Rachita Misra

W/o Bidyananda Mishra
Subhra Jyotsna Sejpada
D/o Rameswar Sejpada

Category 1 3T

1

Adara Rani Soren

D/o Pruthunath Soren
Putuli Singh

W/o Kanhailal Hembram

Meayurbhanj Judgeship

Date of Birth

19-05-93

19-07-90

09-07-92

16-05-93

01-02-94

05-10-96

12-11-94

05-04-93

21-01-93

02-06-94

10-06-93

05-07-93

06-07-96

05-05-86

05-07-93

12-05-94

15-08-90

01-01-96

18-02-95

03-06-90
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Category

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SEBC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SEBC

GEN

GEN

GEN

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Y

Roll Number

C4308UMI17007

C4736UNM17009

C5790UM17010

C4527UM17013

C6232UM17024

C4818UM17031

C4821UM17037

C4706UM17038

C5761UM17040

Co485UM17049

C4801UM17052

Co103UM17057

C5271UF17063

C5234UF17069

B2 7072

C5084UF17077

C30640UF17085

C5075UF17099

C5387TF17143

C56771TF17251

g

istrar,

Civil Courts, Baripada

Recruitment-201 7



List of Qualified Candidates in Written Examination For the Post of Grade-Ill Stenographer
of Recruitment - 2017 of Mayurbhanj Judgeship

e the Applicant

Category 1 SEBC

Binay Binit Rajaguru

! S/o Narendra Nath Geru
9 Puja Rout
D/o Dillip Kumar Rout
3 Sangram Keshari Mohanty
S/o Subodh Chandra Mohanty
4 Tapasranjan Das

S/o Basanta Kumar Das

Category 1 3T,

Dasarath Tudu
S/o Ramray Tudu

Sarat Chandra Soren
S/o Gobinda Sotren

Mayurbhanj Judgeship

Name, Father/ Husband's Name of

Date of Birth

22-02-83

18-02-91

01-02-82

09-03-91

15-08-88

01-03-83
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Category

SEBC

7]
t
oz
@]

SEBC

SEBC

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

M

Roll Number

S6009BM17451

S4904BF17457

S6601BM17459

S4907BM17465

S4446TM17469

S6604TM17486

s

Registrar,
Civil Courts, Baripada

Recruitment-201 7



