List of Qualified Candidates appeared in Written Examination For the Post of Junior Typist of Recruitment - 2017 of Mayurbhanj Judgeship

SI. No.	Name, Father/ Husband's Name of the Applicant	Date of Birth	Category	Gender	Roll Number
ate	gory : Un-Reserved				
1	Arpita Mohapatra D/o Manoranjan Mohapatra	23-03-94	GEN	Female	T6578UF17325
2	Ipsita Kar D/o Mahendra Kar	10-07-95	GEN	Female	T4477UF17338
3	Manisha Pusty D/o Chittaranjan Pusty	31-05-97	GEN	Female	T4641UF17346
4	Mitali Pradhan D/o Jagannath Pradhan	04-06-93	GEN	Female	T4673UF17347
5	Namita Behera D/O Karunakar Behera	12-10-94	GEN	Female	T3992UF17349
6	Pritirekha Prusty D/o Birakishore Prusty	15-06-93	GEN	Female	T3780UF17352
7	Rashmirekha Bhuyan D/o Nilakantha Bhuyan	28-04-95	GEN	Female	T5959UF17358
8	Rojalin Nayak D/o Manoranjan Nayak	05-06-95	GEN	Female	T5917UF17361
9	Saroj Kumar Mohapatra S/o Pramod Kumar Mohapatra	25-06-89	GEN	Male	T5978UM1736
10	Saswati Mishra D/o Sukanta Mishra	15-01-94	GEN	Female	T4340UF17366
11	Shradhanjali Mishra D/o Shasibhusan Mishra	10-03-96	GEN	Female	T5894UF17368
12	Subrat Kumar Bardhan S/O Surendra Kumar Bardhan	09-02-89	GEN	Male	T3985UM17372
13	Sumarani Sahoo W/o Lt. Kamal Lochan Nandi	04-05-91	GEN	Female	T4918UF17375
at	egory : SEBC				
1	Ashok Kumar Parida S/o Satyapriya Parida	15-06-90	SEBC	Male	T4478BM17383
2	Jitendra Kumar Sahoo S/o Bipin Bihari Sahoo	28-07-89	SEBC	Male	T5943BM17386
3	Pravati Mallick D/o Kabi Chandra Mallick	13-12-94	SEBC	Female	T5954BF17392
4	Subhrasimanta Das S/O Sasanka Sekhar Das	05-06-91	SEBC	Male	T3991BM1740
at	egory : \$C				
1	Jyoti Ranjan Bhoi S/o Basanta Kumar Bhoi	15-06-82	SC	Male	T5985CM1740
at	egory : ST				
1	Lalit Kumar Hembram S/o Tushar Kant Hembram	05-07-82	ST	Male	T5937TM17434

Registrar, Civil Courts, Baripada

List of Qualified Candidates in Written Examination For the Post of Junior Clerk-cum-Copyist of Recruitment - 2017 of Mayurbhanj Judgeship

SI. No.	Name, Father/ Husband's Name of the Applicant	Date of Birth	Category	Gender	Roll Number
Catego	y : Un-Reserved		heer 515 1		
1	Amarnath Patra S/o Tapas Kumar Patra	19-05-93	GEN	Male	C4308UM17007
2	Amit Kumar Mohanta S/o Kunja Bihari Mohanta	19-07-90	GEN	Male	C4736UM17009
3	Amrit Kumar Mahakud S/o Akhay Mahakud	09-07-92	GEN	Male	C5790UM17010
4	Ashok Kumar Mohanta S/o Pradeep Kumar Mohanta	16-05-93	GEN	Male	C4527UM17013
5	Girija Shankar Mishra S/o Sarbeswar Mishra	01-02-94	GEN	Male	C6232UM17024
6	Kirtiraj Swain S/o Shaktipada Swain	05-10-96	GEN	Male	C4818UM1703
7	Nitesh Kumar Ram S/o Arjun Ram	12-11-94	GEN	Male	C4821UM1703
8	Nitish Kumar Ghose S/o Ramesh Chandra Ghose	05-04-93	SEBC	Male	C4706UM17038
9	Prasanjit Pati S/o Mihir Kumar Pati	21-01-93	GEN	Male	C5761UM1704
10	Sarbeswar Mohanta S/o Manoranjan Mohanta	02-06-94	GEN	Male	C6485UM17049
11	Shovan Mohapatra S/o Paresh Chandra Mohapatra	10-06-93	GEN	Male	C4801UM17053
12	Sujit Kumar Mandal S/o Ugrasen Mandal	05-07-93	GEN	Male	C6103UM1705
13	Ankita Nayak D/o Amarendra Nath Nayak	06-07-96	GEN	Female	C5271UF17063
14	Dipti Rani Santra W/o Pankaj Kumar Sen	05-05-86	GEN	Female	C5234UF17069
15	Ipsita Sahu D/o Binod Bihari Sahu	05-07-93	SEBC	Female	C5259UF17072
16	Madhusmita Kamila D/o Srikanta Kamila	12-05-94	GEN	Female	C5084UF17077
17	Rachita Misra W/o Bidyananda Mishra	15-08-90	GEN	Female	C3640UF17085
18	Subhra Jyotsna Sejpada D/o Rameswar Sejpada	01-01-96	GEN	Female	C5075UF17099
Catego	ry : \$T				B 10
1	Adara Rani Soren D/o Pruthunath Soren	18-02-95	ST	Female	C5387TF17143
2	Putuli Singh W/o Kanhailal Hembram	03-06-90	ST	Female	C5677TF17251

Registrar, Civil Courts, Baripada

List of Qualified Candidates in Written Examination For the Post of Grade-III Stenographer of Recruitment - 2017 of Mayurbhanj Judgeship

Name, Father/ Husband's Name of the Applicant	Date of Birth	Category	Gender	Roll Number
ry : \$EBC				
Binay Binit Rajaguru S/o Narendra Nath Geru	22-02-83	SEBC	Male	S6009BM17451
Puja Rout D/o Dillip Kumar Rout	18-02-91	SEBC	Female	S4904BF17457
Sangram Keshari Mohanty S/o Subodh Chandra Mohanty	01-02-82	SEBC	Male	S6601BM17459
Tapasranjan Das S/o Basanta Kumar Das	09-03-91	SEBC	Male	S4907BM17465
ry : \$T.				
Dasarath Tudu S/o Ramray Tudu	18-08-88	ST	Male	S4446TM17469
Sarat Chandra Soren S/o Gobinda Soren	01-03-83	ST	Male	S6604TM17486
	the Applicant Fy: SEBC Binay Binit Rajaguru S/o Narendra Nath Geru Puja Rout D/o Dillip Kumar Rout Sangram Keshari Mohanty S/o Subodh Chandra Mohanty Tapasranjan Das S/o Basanta Kumar Das Fy: ST. Dasarath Tudu S/o Ramray Tudu Sarat Chandra Soren	the Applicant Binay Binit Rajaguru S/o Narendra Nath Geru Puja Rout D/o Dillip Kumar Rout Sangram Keshari Mohanty S/o Subodh Chandra Mohanty Tapasranjan Das S/o Basanta Kumar Das Fy: \$T. Dasarath Tudu S/o Ramray Tudu Sarat Chandra Soren Date of Birth 22-02-83 22-02-83 18-02-91 18-02-91 18-02-92 01-02-82 09-03-91	the Applicant Binay Binit Rajaguru S/o Narendra Nath Geru Puja Rout D/o Dillip Kumar Rout Sangram Keshari Mohanty S/o Subodh Chandra Mohanty Tapasranjan Das S/o Basanta Kumar Das Fy: \$T. Dasarath Tudu S/o Ramray Tudu Sangram Category 22-02-83 SEBC 18-02-91 SEBC 01-02-82 SEBC 09-03-91 SEBC SEBC SEBC O9-03-91 SEBC	the Applicant Binay Binit Rajaguru S/o Narendra Nath Geru Puja Rout D/o Dillip Kumar Rout Sangram Keshari Mohanty S/o Subodh Chandra Mohanty Tapasranjan Das S/o Basanta Kumar Das Py: \$T. Dasarath Tudu S/o Ramray Tudu Sangram Keshari Mohanty Dasarath Tudu S/o Ramray Tudu Sangram Tudu Sangram Keshari Mohanty Dasarath Tudu S/o Ramray Tudu Sangram Keshari Mohanty Dasarath Tudu S/o Ramray Tudu Sangram Keshari Mohanty Dasarath Tudu S/o Ramray Tudu Sangram Keshari Mohanty Dasarath Tudu S/o Ramray Tudu Sangram Keshari Mohanty Dasarath Tudu S/o Ramray Tudu Sangram Keshari Mohanty Dasarath Tudu S/o Ramray Tudu Sangram Keshari Mohanty Dasarath Tudu S/o Ramray Tudu Sangram Keshari Mohanty Dasarath Tudu S/o Ramray Tudu Sangram Keshari Mohanty Dasarath Tudu S/o Ramray Tudu Sangram Keshari Mohanty Dasarath Tudu S/o Ramray Tudu Sangram Keshari Mohanty Dasarath Tudu S/o Ramray Tudu SAngram Keshari Mohanty Dasarath Tudu S/o Ramray Tudu SAngram Keshari Mohanty Dasarath Tudu S/o Ramray Tudu SAngram Keshari Mohanty Dasarath Tudu S/o Ramray Tudu SAngram Keshari Mohanty Dasarath Tudu S/o Ramray Tudu SAngram Keshari Mohanty Dasarath Tudu S/o Ramray Tudu SAngram Keshari Mohanty Dasarath Tudu S/o Ramray Tudu SEBC Male Dasarath Tudu S/o Ramray Tudu SEBC Male

Registrar, Civil Courts, Baripada

Page 1 of 1